Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2012

English
BA English
BA English Education
BA Liberal Arts Studies
MA English

Fine & Performing Arts
BA Art
BA Art Education
BM Music
BMEd Music Education
MMus Music

General Studies
AGS General Studies
BGS General Studies

History & Political Science
BA Cultural Resource Management

348
176
123

47

595
388
15
134
44
14

766
87
679

452

BPROFILE

BA History 181
BA Political Science 95
BA Social Studies Education 119
MA History 53
Languages & Communication 417
BA Communication 350
BA Spanish 35
BA Spanish Education 4
BS Speech Education 5
MA Organizational Communications 23
Psychology 544
BA Psychology 516
MA Psychology 28
Sociology & Criminal Justice 615
BA Criminal Justice 493
BA Sociology 87
MS Applied Sociology 35

Source: IR Extract Files



Number of Majors b JI Program
Fall 2012 (continued)

Accounting & Finance
BS Accounting
BS Finance

Management & Business Administration
BBA Business Administration
BA Management

Marketing & Supply Chain Management
BA Marketing
BS Supply Chain Management

MBA Business Administration

Undecided

Special Program for Adults

647
496
151

1,076
447
629
361
288

73

110

2,177

24

Counseling & Human Development
BS Family & Consumer Science
BS Family & Consumer Science Education
BA Social Work
MEd Counselor Education

Educational Leadership & Technology
MEd Educational Leadership
MEd Educational Technology Leadership
EdD Educational Leadership

8 PROFILE

546
210

233
95

309
174
62
73

Source: IR Extract Files



Number of Majors b J, Program
Fall 2012 (continued)

Teaching & Learning
BS Early Childhood Education
BS Elementary Education

1,107
397
381

BS Elementary Education & Special Education 59

BS Middle School Education

138

BS Middle School Education & Special Education 11

BA Special Education (Mild/Moderate)
MEd Curriculum & Instruction

MEd Special Education

MAT Early Interventionist

MAT Elementary Education

Other
Add-on Certification
Alternate Certification
Masters Plus 30

Communication Sciences & Disorders
BS Communication Sciences & Disorders
MS Communication Sciences & Disorders

2
34
45
17
23

159
70
84

5

244
176
68

BPROFILE

Kinesiology & Health Studies 1,124
BS Athletic Training 149
BS Health & Physical Education 82
BS Health Education & Promotion 81
BS Health Studies 21
BS Kinesiology 629
BS Sport Management 109
MA Health & Kinesiology 53

Nursing 1,820
BS Nursing 1,686
MSN Nursing 134

Biological Sciences 762
BS Biological Sciences 733
BS Science Education-Biology 3
MS Biology 26

Source: IR Extract Files



Number of Majors by Program :
Fall 2011 (continued) £
Chemistry & Physics 268
BS Chemistry 160
BS Physics 106
BS Science Education-Chemistry 2
Computer Science & Industrial Technology 936
AAS Industrial Technology 50
BS Computer Science 315
BS Computer Science Education 7
BS Engineering Technology 296
BS Industrial Technology 178

BS Occupational Health, Safety & Environment 90

Note: Secondary Education majors are counted in the

. jor, in th 1l f
Mathemics tog | e s e ol
BS Mathematics 96
BS Mathematics Education 10
MS Integrated Science & Technology 24

Source: IR Extract Files
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