Number of Majors by Program Fall 2012

Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	3,427	BA History
,		BA Political Science
English	348	BA Social Studies Educ
BA English	176	MA History
BA English Education	123	•
BA Liberal Arts Studies	2	Languages & Commun
MA English	47	BA Communication
8	· I	BA Spanish
Fine & Performing Arts	595	BA Spanish Education
BA Art	388	BS Speech Education
BA Art Education	15	MA Organizational Co
BM Music	134	<u> </u>
BMEd Music Education	44	Psychology
MMus Music	14	BA Psychology
		MA Psychology
General Studies	766	,
AGS General Studies	87	Sociology & Criminal J
BGS General Studies	679	BA Criminal Justice
		BA Sociology
History & Political Science	452	MS Applied Sociology
BA Cultural Resource Management	4	

	20
BA History BA Political Science BA Social Studies Education MA History	181 95 119 53
Languages & Communication BA Communication BA Spanish BA Spanish Education BS Speech Education MA Organizational Communications	417 350 35 4 5 23
Psychology BA Psychology MA Psychology	544 516 28
Sociology & Criminal Justice BA Criminal Justice BA Sociology MS Applied Sociology	615 493 87 35

Number of Majors by Program Fall 2012 (continued)



Business	2,194	Education & Human Development	2,535
Accounting & Finance BS Accounting BS Finance Management & Business Administration BBA Business Administration	647 496 151 1,076 447	Counseling & Human Development BS Family & Consumer Science BS Family & Consumer Science Education BA Social Work MEd Counselor Education	546 210 8 233 95
BA Management Marketing & Supply Chain Management BA Marketing BS Supply Chain Management	629	Educational Leadership & Technology MEd Educational Leadership MEd Educational Technology Leadership EdD Educational Leadership	309 174 62 73
MBA Business Administration	110		
Center for Student Excellence Undecided	2,177 2,177		
Continuing Education Special Program for Adults	24 24		

Number of Majors by Program Fall 2012 (continued)



Teaching & Learning BS Early Childhood Education BS Elementary Education BS Elementary Education & Special Education BS Middle School Education BS Middle School Education & Special Education BA Special Education (Mild/Moderate) MEd Curriculum & Instruction MEd Special Education MAT Early Interventionist MAT Elementary Education	138
Other Add-on Certification Alternate Certification Masters Plus 30	159 70 84 5
Nursing & Health Sciences Communication Sciences & Disorders BS Communication Sciences & Disorders MS Communication Sciences & Disorders	3,106 244 176 68

Kinesiology & Health Studies	1,124
BS Athletic Training	149
BS Health & Physical Education	82
BS Health Education & Promotion	81
BS Health Studies	21
BS Kinesiology	629
BS Sport Management	109
MA Health & Kinesiology	53
Nursing	1,820
BS Nursing	1,686
MSN Nursing	134
Science & Technology	2,074
Biological Sciences	762
BS Biological Sciences	733
BS Science Education-Biology	3
· ·	26
MS Biology	26

Number of Majors by Program Fall 2011 (continued)

Chemistry & Physics BS Chemistry BS Physics BS Science Education-Chemistry	268 160 106 2
Computer Science & Industrial Technology	936
AAS Industrial Technology	50
BS Computer Science	315
BS Computer Science Education	7
BS Engineering Technology	296
BS Industrial Technology	178
BS Occupational Health, Safety & Environment	90
Mathematics	106
BS Mathematics	96
BS Mathematics Education	10
MS Integrated Science & Technology	24



Note: Secondary Education majors are counted in the department of the major, but in the College of Education & Human Development.